Action Herculan MF Floor Systems

With the performance and safety qualities athletes expect and the toughness to
handle pancake breakfasts to pep rallies an Action Herculan floor system is an
effective solution to facility uses and demands.

The MF systems are a dual durometer multi-use floor system comprising a granular
rubber base mat laid in adhesive and a two-component polyurethane surface that is

field applied in a seamless monolithic application.
Solvent free from bottom to top
Hygienic and simple to clean
Can be resurfaced when required

Available in 14 standard colors
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4781 N US Hwy 51
Mercer, W1 54547 Phone: 800-746-3512

Fax: 715-476-3585
www.actionfloors.com Email: info@actionfloors.com



Action Herculan MF Flooring

System

MF 4+2
MF 5+2
MF 6+2
MF 7+2
MF 9+2

MF 10+2

MF

Surface Hardness (DIN 53505, ASTM D-2240)
Impact Resistance (EN 1517-1999, DIN 18032)
Resistance - Static Load (24 Hrs)

Tensile Strength (EN ISO 527-1, DIN 53455)
Elongation at Break (EN ISO 527-1, DIN 54455)
Tear Strength (DIN 53515)

Friction (DIN 18032)

MF 800

Tensile Strength (EN ISO 527-1, DIN 53455)

Shore A=82 +/-

11Nm

25 Kg/cm sq

8.3 N/mm sq

140%

23 N/mm

0.46

10 N/mm sq

Action Herculan MF

Exclusive Water-Based
Urethane Top Coat —
No Volatile Organic Compounds

Self-Leveling

Polyurethane Coatings

9 Seal Coat

o Recycled Granular
Rubber Base Mat

Force Reduction DIN 18032 —2 Energy Restitution (n/F4.1)

13%
18%
23%
32%
35%

38%

41%
43%
46%
48%
52%

46%
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